IGLOO

MORE THAN COOLING

EST® 1986

FIRTELLA PG

Name

Code

Length [mm]

Height [mm]

Depth [mm]

Capacity [dm3]
Display area [m?]
Total Display Area (TDA) [m?]
Temp. range [°C]
Temp. class

Climate class

Energy efficiency class
Refrigerant

Rated voltage [V]
Rated power [W]

Temperature range: +30/+60 2C

Refrigerating unit:

Refrigerant/Cooling factor:

FIRTELLA 0.9PG
FRT90PG

960

1200+/-10

985

(+30 = +60°C)

230/50Hz

FIRTELLA 1.3 PG
FRT130PG

1360

1200+/-10

985

(+30 = +60°C)

230/50Hz

|E| The presented class applies to selected device modules. The classes for the individual modules may differ. The
indication of the energy class for the selected device configuration is given on the attached label.

Standard equipment

ambient device without cooling system and possibility of installing it

external housing made of coated steel sheet in a colour from the (IGLOO pattern book)

side panels made of melamine plate - different colors available (IGLOO pattern book)

wooden melamine front panel - different colors available (IGLOO pattern book)

exposition area made from coated steel - colour of choice (IGLOO pattern book)

grey granite worktop (thickness 20 mm)

internal frame painted - different colors available (IGLOO pattern book)

openable front glass with bending radius R20
upper interior lighting - ITT infrared heater

socket with fuse

electromechanical temperature controller
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Options

the unit can be connected in series (mod/A) or (mod/C)

exposition area made of stinless steel

exposition area made of acid resistant stainless steel

granite worktop color - balmoral (thickness: 20 mm)

granite worktop color - black (thickness: 20 mm)

without granite worktop

wooden front panel made of veneer or TREND - different colors available (IGLOO pattern book)
wooden sides panel made of veneer or TREND - different colors available (IGLOO pattern book)

set of wheels (castors)
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