





Temperature range: +30/+60 °C

Refrigerating unit:

Refrigerant/Cooling factor:

Name	FIRTELLA 0.9PG	FIRTELLA 1.3 PG
Code	FRT90PG	FRT130PG
Length [mm]	960	1360
Height [mm]	1200+/-10	1200+/-10
Depth [mm]	985	985
Capacity [dm3]	-	-
Display area [m ²]	-	-
Total Display Area (TDA) [m ²]	-	-
Temp. range [°C]	(+30 ± +60°C)	(+30 ± +60°C)
Temp. class	-	-
Climate class	-	-
Energy efficiency class	-	-
Refrigerant	-	-
Rated voltage [V]	230/50Hz	230/50Hz
Rated power [W]	-	-

The presented class applies to selected device modules. The classes for the individual modules may differ. The indication of the energy class for the selected device configuration is given on the attached label.

Standard equipment

ambient device without cooling system and possibility of installing it

external housing made of coated steel sheet in a colour from the (IGLOO pattern book)

side panels made of melamine plate - different colors available (IGLOO pattern book)

wooden melamine front panel - different colors available (IGLOO pattern book)

exposition area made from coated steel - colour of choice (IGLOO pattern book)

grey granite worktop (thickness 20 mm)

internal frame painted - different colors available (IGLOO pattern book)

openable front glass with bending radius R20

upper interior lighting - ITT infrared heater

socket with fuse

electromechanical temperature controller



Stary Wiśnicz 289, 32-720 Nowy Wiśnicz, Poland, NIP: 868-000-50-40 tel.: +48 14/ 662 19 10, fax: +48 14/ 662 19 12, e-mail: info@igloo.pl www.igloo.pl

Options

the unit can be connected in series (mod/A) or (mod/C)

exposition area made of stinless steel

exposition area made of acid resistant stainless steel

granite worktop color - balmoral (thickness: 20 mm)

granite worktop color - black (thickness: 20 mm)

without granite worktop

wooden front panel made of veneer or TREND - different colors available (IGLOO pattern book)

wooden sides panel made of veneer or TREND - different colors available (IGLOO pattern book)

set of wheels (castors)



